
 
CERTIFICATE OF COVERAGE                                                                 ISSUED ON:                    

COVERAGE PROVIDED BY: PREFERRED GOVERNMENTAL INSURANCE TRUST 

PACKAGE AGREEMENT NUMBER: COVERAGE PERIOD:                                            TO                                                  12:01 AM 

COVERAGES: This is to certify that the agreement below has been issued to the designated member for the coverage period indicated. Notwithstanding any 
requirement, term or condition of any contract or other document with respect to which this certificate may be issued or may pertain, the coverage afforded by the 
agreement described herein subject to all the terms, exclusions and conditions of such agreement. 

Mail to: Certificate Holder 
 

 

 

Designated Member  
 

LIABILITY COVERAGE 
 Comprehensive General Liability, Bodily Injury, Property Damage 

and Personal Injury: 
Limit $                                                                                                                      Deductible 

      Employee Benefits Liability 

Limit  $                                                                         Deductible 

      Employment Practices Liability 

Limit $                                                                         Deductible 

      Public Officials Liability  
Limit $                                                                         Deductible 

      Law Enforcement Liability 

Limit $                                                                              Deductible 

WORKERS' COMPENSATION COVERAGE 
WC AGREEMENT NUMBER:  

       Self Insured Workers' Compensation   

             Statutory Workers' Compensation 

        Employers Liability      
$1,000,000 Each Accident  
$1,000,000 By Disease  
$1,000,000 Aggregate Disease 

PROPERTY COVERAGE 
      Buildings & Personal Property 

Limit: Per schedule on file with Trust                                                                     Deductible 

Note: See coverage agreement for wind, flood, and other deductibles. 

Rented, Borrowed and Leased Equipment 

      Limit: $                                         TIV                                         See Schedule for Deductible 

      Total All other Inland Marine 

Limit: $                                          TIV                                        See Schedule for Deductible 

CRIME COVERAGE 
       Employee Dishonesty 

Limit                                                                                Deductible  

      Forgery or Alteration 

Limit                                                                                Deductible 

      Theft Disappearance & Destruction 

Limit                                                                                Deductible  

      Computer Fraud 

Limit                                                                              Deductible 

AUTOMOBILE COVERAGE 
Automobile Liability 

Limit $    $                                              Deductible 

  All Owned 

  Specifically Described Autos 

  Hired Autos 

  Non-Owned Autos 

 

Automobile Physical Damage 

 Comprehensive See Schedule for Deductible 

 Collision See Schedule for Deductible 
  Hired Auto with limit of $ 

 
 
Garage Keepers 

Liability Limit 

Liability Deductible  

Comprehensive Deductible 

Collision Deductible 

NOTE:Additional Covered Party status is excluded for non-governmental entities. The most we will pay is further limited by the limitations set forth in Section 
768.28(5), Florida Statutes (2010) or the equivalent limitations of successor law which are applicable at the time of loss. 

Description of Operations/ Locations/ Vehicles/Special items-(This section completed by member's agent, who bears complete responsibility and liability for its accuracy):  

This certificate is issued as a matter of information only and confers no rights upon the certificate holder. This certificate does not amend, extend or alter the 
coverage afforded by the agreement above. 

Administrator 
Public Risk Underwriters® 
P.O. Box 958455 
Lake Mary, FL 32795-8455 

CANCELLATIONS 
SHOULD ANY PART OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED AGREEMENT BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, 
PREFERRED GOVERNMENTAL INSURANCE TRUST WILL ENDEAVOR TO MAIL 60 DAYS WRITTEN NOTICE, OR 10 DAYS 
WRITTEN NOTICE FOR NON-PAYMENT OF PREMIUM, TO THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER NAMED ABOVE, BUT FAILURE TO 
MAIL SUCH NOTICE SHALL IMPOSE NO OBLIGATION OR LIABILITY OF ANY KIND UPON THE PROGRAM, ITS AGENTS OR 
REPRESENTATIVES. 

Producer 
 

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE 

PGIT-CERT (1/19) PRINT FORM  

$
$
$

Employee Benefits LiabilityEmployee Benefits Liability

CANCELLATIONS
SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED AGREEMENT BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE 
EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE 
COVERAGE AGREEMENT PROVISIONS.

 Print Date: 5/6/2021

 State of Florida Department of Environmental Protection - Florida Recreation 
Development Assistance Program  
 3900 Commonwealth Blvd 
 Tallahassee , FL    32399 

 City of Lauderhill 
 5581 West Oakland Park Blvd.    
 Lauderhill , FL   33313 

$1,000,000 $100,000 SIR

X
$2,000,000

X

X
3,704,023

Public Risk Insurance Advisors

 300 North Beach Street ,   

 Daytona Beach , FL   32114 

$100,000 SIR

$1,000,000

$500,000

$500,000

$35,000X

PX FL1 0062505 20-10

X

X

X

X

$100,000 SIR

X
X

X
X

$500,000

$500,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

X

1,000,000
1,000,000

1,000,000

$1,000,000
X

$100,000 SIR

X
$2,000,000 $100,000 SIR

X
$100,000 SIR

$350,000

$5,000

$2,500
X

2,805,658

Certificate of Insurance issued with respect to the Wolk Park Improvements – #LW729/12-00729.

X

$1,000,000
X

X

X

Public Officials Liability

X

X

05/06/2021

 10/01/2020  TO  10/01/2021  12:01 AM 

05/06/2021



  

PUBLIC ENTITY 

AUTOMATIC ADDITIONAL COVERED PARTIES  

THIS ENDORSEMENT CHANGES THE AGREEMENT. PLEASE READ IT CAREFULLY. 

This endorsement modifies coverage provided under the AUTOMOBILE COVERAGE FORM, PGIT MN-300, 
the GENERAL LIABILITY COVERAGE FORM, PGIT MN-200 and the PROPERTY AND INLAND MARINE 
COVERAGE FORM, PGIT MN-104 

Where indicated by (X) below, coverage applies to the subdivision or an agency of the state of Florida as their 
interest may appear. The provisions in this endorsement do not supersede Florida Statute 768.28, Article 10 
and 13 of the Florida Constitution, or any other Statute or law limiting whom a Public Entity can indemnify. 

_X_  ADDITIONAL COVERED PARTY - BY CONTRACT, AGREEMENT OR PERMIT 
SECTION I - WHO IS A COVERED PARTY is amended to include any subdivision or agency of the state 
of Florida (hereinafter called Additional Covered Party) with whom the Covered Party agrees in a written 
"insured contract" to name as an Additional Covered Party, but only with respect to liability arising solely 
out of the Covered Party's operation, "your work" or facilities owned or used by the Covered Party. 

The coverage afforded to the Additional Covered Party does not apply: 

(1) Unless the written “insured contract”, agreement or permit was executed prior to the “bodily
injury,” “property damage,” “personal injury” or “advertising injury;” 

(2) To any person(s) or organization(s) included as a Covered Party under this coverage agreement 
or by an endorsement made part of this coverage agreement. 

_X_  ADDITIONAL COVERED PARTY - OWNERS OF LEASED EQUIPMENT 

SECTION II - WHO IS A COVERED PARTY is amended to include any subdivision or an agency of 
the state of Florida (hereinafter called Additional Covered Party) with whom the Covered Party agrees 
in a written "insured contract", for the lease or rental of equipment, to name as an Additional Covered 
Party, but only with respect to liability arising out of the sole negligence of the Covered Party, and only 
while such equipment is in the care, custody or control of the Covered Party, or any employee or agent 
of the Covered Party. 

The coverage afforded to the Additional Covered Party does not apply to: 

(1) “Bodily injury” or “property damage” occurring after you cease to lease or rent the equipment; 

(2) “Bodily injury” or “property damage” arising out of any negligence of the Additional Covered Party; 

(3) Structural alterations, new construction or demolition operations performed by or on behalf of 
the Additional Covered Party; 

(4) Liability assumed by the Additional Covered Party under any contract or agreement; 

(5) “Property damage” to: 

(a) Property owned, used, occupied by, or rented to the Additional Covered Party; 

(b) Property in the care, custody or control of the Additional Covered Party or its employees or 
agents, or of which the Additional Covered Party, its employees or agents are for any 
purpose exercising physical control. 
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_X_  ADDITIONAL COVERED PARTY - MANAGERS OR LESSORS OF PREMISES 
SECTION II - WHO IS A COVERED PARTY is amended to include any subdivision or an agency of the 
state of Florida (hereinafter called Additional Covered Party) with whom the Covered Party agrees in a 
written "insured contract" to name as an Additional Covered Party, but only with respect to liability 
arising solely out of the "premises" leased to the Covered Party by such subdivision or agency of the 
state of Florida. 

The coverage afforded to the Additional Covered Party does not apply to: 

(1) “Bodily injury” or “property damage” occurring after the Covered Party cease to be a tenant in 
that “premises”; 

(2) “Bodily injury” or “property damage” arising out of any negligence of the Additional Covered Party; 

(3) Structural alterations, new construction or demolition operations performed by or on behalf of 
the Additional Covered Party; 

(4) Liability assumed by the Additional Covered Party under any contract or agreement; 

(5) “Property damage” to: 

(a) Property owned, used, occupied by, or rented to the Additional Covered Party; 

(b) Property in the care, custody or control of the Additional Covered Party or its employees or 
agents, or of which the Additional Covered Party, its employees or agents are for any 
purpose exercising physical control. 

Notwithstanding any other provision of this agreement, this endorsement 
extends coverage to an Additional Covered Party, only in the event that said 
entity is a subdivision or agency of the state of Florida, within the contemplation 
of Section 768.28, Florida Statutes, and entitled to the privileges, immunities and 
protections afforded by said statute. 
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